990103302 06/21/2018

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD220664

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Barclays Bank Plc	04/24/2018

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Barclays Plc	
Address:	1 Churchill Place	
	London E14 5HP	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	Public Limited Company	
Entity Country:	London, United Kingdom	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79107476

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Barclays,

Global Intellectual Property Department

Address: Fourth Floor, 1 Snowhill,

Snowhill Queensway Birmingham B4 6GN

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 007590 FRAME: 0500

990103302

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 007590 FRAME: 0501

RECORDED: 06/21/2018